Search Criteria

Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= AMERICAN GENERAL

FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

200112270005
68521

12/27/2001
09:18:10

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

HOLLEY,
MELVIN RAY

200106140002
45751

200207080003
13730

07/08/2002
11:06:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

THOMPSON,
BRUCE D

199607180002
31821

200209200004
54810

09/20/2002
01:38:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

RARY, DANNY
P

200201030000
03531

200210090004
94040

10/09/2002
10:49:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

BUCHANAN,
CHARLES C llI

200102010000
36571

200212020005
97510

12/02/2002
01:43:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

DAVIS, TERRY
G

199608060002
53801

200212020005
97520

12/02/2002
01:43:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

HAM, SUSAN

199606170001
95891

200302240001
12740

02/24/2003
01:13:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

SMELCER,
DAVID

200204030001
55911

200302270001
21030

02/27/2003
01:53:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

HASKINS,
JOEL

199606180001
97891

200303210001
71660

03/21/2003
10:34:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

WEBB, JEAN H

199411020003
26571

200303310001
89200

03/31/2003
12:35:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

MATHIS,
JERRY D

199807230002
79901

200304020001
95660

04/02/2003
12:48:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

CLARK, AMY L

200212230006
40630

200304090002
15480

04/09/2003
09:51:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

SAYLOR,
TERRY L

200003290001
00441




200304090002
15510

04/09/2003
09:54:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

SMITH,
STEVEN E

199709080002
88551

200304090002
15500

04/09/2003
09:54:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

JOHNSON,
MARLIN L JR

199908310003
66301

200304150002
28670

04/15/2003
01:28:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

MARTIN,
BRUCE A

199605160001
60211

200304180002
38880

04/18/2003
01:20:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

RYLEE,
STEPHEN D

200103230001
07261

200304300002
64760

04/30/2003
11:47:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

WALLIS,
CHARLES T

199502270000
51091

200306090003
58680

06/09/2003
11:48:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

RISELING,
NILA F

200108300003
74551

200307090004
31320

07/09/2003
08:06:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

MARTIN,
BRENDA

200107180002
96741

200307090004
31310

07/09/2003
08:06:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

O NEAL,
KENNETH D

199701220000
21551

200308110005
24560

08/11/2003
12:27:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

HYLTON,
RAYMOND

200303260001
81010

200308110005
24950

08/11/2003
12:50:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

HALL,
WILLIAM
SAMUEL

200103160000
95501

200308110005
24960

08/11/2003
12:51:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

HALL,
WILLIAM S

200210110004
98560

200308280005
72810

08/28/2003
12:14:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

ROBERTS,
MICHAEL J

200107250003
08251

200309090006
01690

09/09/2003
08:42:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

CULVER,
LARRY R

199802030000
35421




200312020007
81930

12/02/2003
11:05:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

ETRESS,
KAREN B

200310290007
21430

200312220008
19650

12/22/2003
09:38:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

SJOL,
ROBERT D

199906110002
48041

200401070000
11010

01/07/2004
10:37:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

MAY, W E

199905240002
16501

200401070000
11030

01/07/2004
10:37:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

MAY, W E

199801200000
17851

200401220000
38280

01/22/2004
01:26:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor

RELEASES

RIVERS, M
CARLA

200005220001
68091




