Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200112270005 68521	12/27/2001 09:18:10	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLLEY, MELVIN RAY					200106140002 45751	
200207080003 13730	07/08/2002 11:06:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON, BRUCE D					199607180002 31821	
200209200004 54810	09/20/2002 01:38:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RARY, DANNY P					200201030000	
200210090004 94040	10/09/2002 10:49:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BUCHANAN, CHARLES C III					200102010000 36571	
200212020005 97510	12/02/2002 01:43:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, TERRY G					199608060002 53801	
200212020005 97520	12/02/2002 01:43:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HAM, SUSAN					199606170001 95891	
200302240001 12740	02/24/2003 01:13:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMELCER, DAVID					200204030001 55911	
200302270001 21030	02/27/2003 01:53:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HASKINS, JOEL					199606180001 97891	
200303210001 71660	03/21/2003 10:34:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WEBB, JEAN H					199411020003 26571	
200303310001 89200	03/31/2003 12:35:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MATHIS, JERRY D					199807230002 79901	
200304020001 95660	04/02/2003 12:48:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CLARK, AMY L					200212230006 40630	
200304090002 15480	04/09/2003 09:51:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SAYLOR, TERRY L					200003290001 00441	

200304090002 15510	04/09/2003 09:54:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, STEVEN E			199709080002 88551	
200304090002 15500	04/09/2003 09:54:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, MARLIN L JR			199908310003 66301	
200304150002 28670	04/15/2003 01:28:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, BRUCE A			199605160001 60211	
200304180002 38880	04/18/2003 01:20:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RYLEE, STEPHEN D			200103230001 07261	
200304300002 64760	04/30/2003 11:47:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WALLIS, CHARLES T			199502270000 51091	
200306090003 58680	06/09/2003 11:48:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RISELING, NILA F			200108300003 74551	
200307090004 31320	07/09/2003 08:06:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, BRENDA			200107180002 96741	
200307090004 31310	07/09/2003 08:06:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	O NEAL, KENNETH D			199701220000 21551	
200308110005 24560	08/11/2003 12:27:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HYLTON, RAYMOND			200303260001 81010	
200308110005 24950	08/11/2003 12:50:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HALL, WILLIAM SAMUEL			200103160000 95501	
200308110005 24960	08/11/2003 12:51:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HALL, WILLIAM S			200210110004 98560	
200308280005 72810	08/28/2003 12:14:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERTS, MICHAEL J			200107250003 08251	
200309090006 01690	09/09/2003 08:42:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CULVER, LARRY R			199802030000 35421	

200312020007 81930	12/02/2003 11:05:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ETRESS, KAREN B			200310290007 21430	
200312220008 19650		AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SJOL, ROBERT D			199906110002 48041	
200401070000 11010	01/07/2004 10:37:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MAY, W E			199905240002 16501	
200401070000 11030		AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MAY, W E			199801200000 17851	
	01/22/2004 01:26:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RIVERS, M CARLA			200005220001 68091	